TF-FWS-2150E5-A60-A10-00
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO. UL NO./ Flame Class
1700060150 (TF)Cable.6P 2.54mm Housing W/O NOSE.6P MDM-6S KB&MS.15cm CATCH A003-176
UL2464, E144392
UL94V-0,
E107536(M)
UL94V-0, UL224
VW-1, E48762(S),
1700080204 (TF)Cable.8P 2.54mm Housing W/O Nose.6P MDM-6S KB.6P MDM-6S MS.20cm
1=>CATCH
2=>HO-BASE
1=>1700080204
2=>@170008020
4
UL2725,
E107536(M)
UL94V-0,E144392
UL94V-0,
E107536(M)
UL94V-0,
1700091803 (TF)Cable.D-SUB 9P(F).to D-SUB 9P(F).180cm JOHNSON S110612014
E81280(S),E52534,
E186513,E107536,
E177713(S),E1714
97,
1701160201 (TF)FLAT CABLE.15P DB15S FEMALE.16P 2.0mm Pitch Housing.20cm.W/Nose 凸點 CATCH A003-041
UL2651 VW-
1,E107536(M)
UL94V-0,
1701440110 (TF)Flat Cable.44P 2.0mm IDC.44P 2.0mm IDC.11cm.For PCM-5330 CATCH A003-203
E162747 VW-
1,E107536(M)
UL94V-0,
1757306036 (TF) Adaptor.100/240V.AC.19V/3.16A.60W.ENG.3A-621DA19 ENG 3A-621DA19 E163743
2130469100 (TF)Sponge.AEC-6910.12*10*2mm.for HDD (SR-S) KUAN 1 2130469100 MH26206,
9697215001-DIP
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO. UL NO./ Flame Class
1211101001 (TF)COIL.10uH.DIP WIRE SIZE 1.0mm.高創.C50MPPP-10A12YDPS GOTREND C50MPPP-10A12YDPS E218438,E84081,
1214309006
(TF)Common Choke.4P.90
Ohm(100Mhz).2.0*1.2mm
.SMD.GOTREND.GTHW2012PE-900T
GOTREND GTHW2012PE-900T E218438 / E84081,
1304100250 (TF)LED.3mm.GREEN 2PCS.90D Tower Pitch=2.54mm DIP.LENOO.L514HGGD LENOO L514HGGD E41938,
1601110201 (TF)Push Button Switch.4P.DIP.12V DC.50mA.威祈.1102VB E164708 / E41797,
1651203291 (TF)IC SKT PLCC.SMD.32P(9P*7P).PRECI-DIP(LEASONIC).PLCC-L-32F-9-D PRECI-DIP(LEASONIC) PLCC-L-32F-9-D E53829,
1652506110 (TF)DC Power Jack.6P.90D.(M).DIP.2.0mm.Singatron.2DC-G213B200 Singatron 2DC-G213B200 E59481
1652508218 (TF)PHONE JACK.8P..90D.(F).DIP.RJ-45 w/o LED.KINSUN.3046105605 KINSUN 3046105605 E153135,
1653002100 (TF)PIN HEADER.2*1P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP JVE 21B12564-XXS10B-01G-6/3 E107536 UL94V-0,
1653003100 (TF)PIN HEADER.3*1P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP Astron 27-01031XX-1G Series E107536 UL94V-0,
1653004200 (TF)PIN HEADER.4*2P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP JVE 21B22564-XXS10B-01G-6/3-VXX E107536 UL94V-0,
1653005200 (TF)PIN HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP JVE 21B22564-XXS10B-01G-6/3-VXX E107536 UL94V-0,
1653205203 (TF)BOX HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP.凱迅.1147-000-10S CATCH 1147-000-10S E132701 UL94V-0 ,
1653300100 (TF)MINI JUMPER.(YELLOW) JVE 27S1002-OPS60B-01G-Y E107536(M) UL94V-0,E59481,
1653925216
(TF)Compact Flash
Header.25*2P.90D.SMD.1.27mm pitch.for
TypeII.SPEED TECH.N016@0140-
004+N01P4011-0099
SPEED TECH
N016@0140-
004+N01P4011-
0099
E192672,
1654262300 (TF)MINIPCI SLOT.124P.90D(F).SMD.FOXCONN.AS0B126-S99N-4F FOXCONN AS0B126-S99N-4F E93750 UL94V-0,
1654808304 (TF)USB CONNECTOR DUAL PORT.8P.90D.(F).for USB2.0.CONTEK.UFL2443-F1-01 CONTEK UFL2443-F1-01 E130155(M) UL94V-0,
1654907003 (TF)SATA CONNECTOR.7P.180D(M).DIP.BLUE.TECHBEST.161S01-029A-L TECHBEST 161S01-029A-L E130155(M) UL94V-0,
Date:2008/03/21
Date:2008/03/21
9697215001-DIP
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO. UL NO./ Flame Class
1655003010 (TF)WAFER.3P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP.CATCH.1190-700-03S CATCH 1190-700-03S E119177(M) UL94V-0,
1655004011 (TF)WAFER.4P.180D.(M).2.5mm.W/LOCK POWER DIP.何迪.P201-04 HO-BASE P201-04 E94662(T),E48285C,
1750220320 (TF)Battery Holder.CR2032.LOTES.KB6615BP5L LOTES KB6615BP5L E59481,
1751300002 (TF)RELAY.5VDC.2A.DIP.DPST.NEC.EC2-5NU NEC EC2-5NU E73266,
1752310000 (TF)PolySwitch.8V.1.1A(Max 40A).TYCO.miniSMDC110F-2 TYCO miniSMDC110F-2 E74889,
1759100002 (TF)Buzzer.DIP.40mA.85dB P-P=6.5mm.志豐.KCG1206-DS KINGSTATE KCG1206-DS E194246 UL94V-2,
1907215001 (TF)PCB.FWB-2150.Rev.A1.0.6Layers Green K-BRIDGE E120558
121110010Y
(TF)COIL.1uH.+-
25%.DCR=0.08Ohm.Idc=20A.Wire
Size=0.6*3mm*7.5TS.DIP.GOTREND.C5008P-
06C07YDPS
GOTREND C5008P-06C07YDPS E218438,
16515C0492 (TF)DDR2 SKT.DIP.240P.FOXCONN.AT24017-H3B-4F FOXCONN AT24017-H3B-4F E93750,
165320820B (TF)BOX HEADER.8*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP.Astron.26-41-208-1G-R Astron 26-41-208-1G-R E52579,
165322220E (TF)BOX HEADER.22*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP.凱迅.1147-100-44S CATCH 1147-100-44S E132701 UL94V-0,
165440910B (TF)D-SUB CONNECTOR.9P.90D(M).DIP.Green.Astron.DB6A-09-AMGN1-R Astron DB6A-09-AMGN1-R E59481,
175011901H (TF)Lithium Battery.3V.225mAH.PANASONIC.CR2032 PANASONIC CR2032 MH12210,
Date:2008/03/19